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Birminghanm, Alabama,
February 1L, 1980,

Mrss Ann Peevy,
Route 1, Bex 160 A.,

—Preup; Texas,
—Dear Mrs, Peevy;

~ : I -have your kind letter of Bebruary 10thes My wife sontinues
i1, but is at home now, We are hopeful that she will improve with time,

I am eneclosing some data, which you can prebably use.
. You mention the name ef Myps, H.E, Holiman as an oarly

i n Henderson County, She of course, is Harriett E, Temple Holiman, wife
_or widow of Peter Holliman.  The W.T. Hollimen you mention is their son.
I do net ddentily the W.K, Hollimane The W.R, Holliman who ran the bearding
 héuse was alse the sen of Peter and Harrietis

| I nave all Uhree of the volumes whiech the Fayetite Ceuaty -
Histerieal Sodiety published, Evelyn Walker Robertsen is my second

. Cousin. My grandfather and grandmother are owried at Calnes Ridge
Cometery, around lj miles South of Faysties My grandfather was a wother

. of your COreat-grandmothér, lMartha Jane Walker Hojliman, my grandmother,
was a sister of Tvelyn Walker Robertscns grandfather, The Menree Holiman

. you mentioned was a son of Reve Wme To Holiman, sen of Peter Holiman. -
Iman was a son of Peter and Harriett, His full name Perry Lee

. _ba My grandfather, John Thomas Helliman, often signed his name

with one "L", lie then would equally often spell it with two "IMs,

In Arkansas, pragiically all the Hollimans used only ene "I, The eriginal
mane in Wales was probally "Delolym", named from a town there, It besame
 "Holyman", them in America it was "Hollyman", and the four sons of Christepjer
Hollyman, began to use differmnt spellings, OScme used an "E", others used
and "I", and some an "O", and no one kiwws why. Probahly phonetie

spelling was used, and it beeame & wetter of echoice as w how the name

 Was spelled, A few years ago a genealogist in Pennsylvenia teld wme that
there were lexss than 2000 families of our name in this Country,

R I hepe this information will assist you,  With kind regards,
am,
‘ Yours very truly,

CeRe HOllj.ﬂno

- P.Se Many years age one of my mother's sisters lived at Longview, Texas,

~ 30 I have visited there many iimes, She was Mws, B.T. (Ruth) Lovett,
and she workdd for the Mississippi Oil Review, She later married the

~ owner, Mr, Henderson, Beth of them are now deceased,




Troup, Texas 7\5/7 gj

Feb.20,1980

C.R.Holliman ﬁ/ / /é 0
8212 6th. Ave.8.

Birmingham,Ala. ﬂa”yé
Dear Mr.Holliman,

T received your letter yesterday.Always look forwgrd
to mail from you,as it is very informative.l feel as if

anything I can turn up will simply be a repeat of data
you have collected.

Genealogy research was completely unknown to me,until
Tast fall.My Mother had given me a family record book.and
all of the blanks,I couldn't fill in bothered me!So<I
desided to do something about it,and drove to the libraryl
I've had alot of trouble with my "Smith"line,but hopefglly
The Maryland Genealogical Society can help there.I 2m in
touch with "@owan Clan United!I have had good 1 ith Ly
the Horton/Teasley line.No one in my husband's"had any Su=
data,except alittle "Sinclair" so I've spent alot of

time on his family.The Great-great-grandfather was b.1798

in Warren Co.Ga.but moved to Butler Co.Alabama,where his $en
George W,Peevy was b.1853.Later 1860 were in La.then in
Texas by 1870.Today there are alot of Peevey/Peevy/Peavy

in Louisiana & Texas.Do you know of any in Alabama?

Friday Feb.l15th.I went to the Library in Shreveport.
with a friend.The day was very enjoyable and most profitable.
They had a copy of "Genealogy of the Dodson,Lucas,Pyles,
Rochester and Allied Families"™ I enjoyed reading the Luecas
chapter and seeing the Holliman pictures.The book ig to be
reprinted this year.
~ I'm enclosing a data sheet on my Aunt Lotha Cowen

England.We are hoping to get a good sheet on the others
soon.I did not tell you on my own family sheet that two
of my neices are adopted.We never think of them =2s not
blood-kin.Both are being taught they are adopted,both were
newborn when they were adopted.Amanda Smith,is a full-blood
Indian,my youngest brother James & wife Peggy adopted her
in 1977.Trema Upchurch,daughter of my sister Lydia &
Billy H.Upchurch,was adopted in 1963,she has been a ray
of sunshine to all of us.She is only afew months younger
than my Jeff,and they are very close.l just remebered I
failed to tell you. o e S e

Wishing your wife well soon.Thank you for your help.

Sincerelm
= L,}




Peb.1880
‘.5 Lotha Cowen England

—Lotha Cowen b+7 0Oet+,1910 in Henderson GCo.Tx.
m.1l6 April 1926 Jacksonville,Cherokee,Co,Tx.
—t %o Clifford Leland England,b.l0 Sept.l1905 in
Mesguite,Tx.He is the son of John Sheppard
: .-,.,A4__England_and_w1£e_Mary_MallssaaBaldmlnfhoth~, e =
natives of Tennessee.,Clifford England is a
ﬁ T _v_,_reilreifarmer_and_l&;mesantlgta_‘lusncs,oi‘_
the Peace in Cherokee Co.Tx.
Issues
1.John(Jack)Leland England b.Jan.13,1927
m.Nancy Sides

Issue; Jan England d.1973

(step-daughter,Kay Sides)

S 2 MarytFane)Blizabeth England b+ 9 Oct:1928——
m.Seth Jones Jr.(197_)d.ud
Tssues

ik, Michael Jones
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g.B.Lori Jones — J. Lisa Jene g
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H " “m.Jimmy Pierce
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1.Timothy Pierce

2 Steven Pierce
£ +958Ven- Fierce

3.Dale Pierce
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0-e-CSMe .D!‘ J‘Jj:']')ﬂn of

Unlted.States in Dlstrlct Court Sherwood Irion

e d

He was a charter member of the Masonic Lodge

Copprell hangs in the Lodge there.

Hollis Marshadl McLaughlin passed away A
ﬂ 5 Jgly 1977 in Athens Tx.




ﬂ #701

Data from Leon Co.Texas Census 1860
Do you know who these HOLLIMANS are?

Nancy " -21-f.- Ala,
Wm,.E, " - 1-m, Tx.
Mark P."™ -5/12 m. "
Ww.,W. Holliman-3l-m.,- farmer- b.N.C.
Missomri " =28-=f.- Miss.
Elizabeth S."- 4-T. e,
RObt. J. i - 3-1'11. i
Joseph B. " - 1l-m, 5

I plan to read other Leon Co.Census in the future.

Lucas Note
Since I didn't get to read the Lucas genealogyg word
for-word,I don't know if this is in the book or not.

There is a smadl community in Nacogdoches Co.Tx.
near the Cherokee Co. line ,named "Sacul",which as you
can see is "Lucas" spelled in reverse.The community was
so named for the Lucas who lived there. o

I am looking forward to reading the entire book.Plesse
be patient with me,as I learn more of our ancestors!I
trust I don't bore yom!As you can see my typing is not
pleasing,maybe you can read it better than my handwriting!
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Birmingham, Alabamae
Febmaﬂ 2“ ] 1980.

Mrs. Ann Peevy.,
Route 1’ Box 160-10’
Reoup, Texas. 75789,

Dear Mrs, Peevy:

Thank you for your letter of January 30th, with the
picture of Charles S. & Sarah Jane H, Cepprell,

Here are a few items that you might be interested in 3

1, George A. Holleman wrote a book called "The Hollyman"Family" in 1953,

He was an acquanitenanee of mine, and a singer with a fine veice, trained

in Eurppe. His book is now out of print, and I doubt that you eould tuy

a eopy at any price. I gave two volumes te the Birmingham Library,
Seuthern Histery Seetion, 7th Avenue, Ne., at 20th Street, Bimingham,
Alabama, Your library out there ean borrew a eopy of .this beek frem

them; if you will go te the troutle te start the routine, and you could
inspeet the boek, It gives a good bit of data on our Cernelius Helliman
ahd his descendants, including Peter Rximex Helliman, sen of Charles Helliman,
who settled in Texas near you,

2, S, FPrmett Lucas, Jr,, of this City, whe is a descendant of Charles Daniel
Lucas, our ancester, wreote a book called "Genealogy of the Dedsen (Detson)
Lucas, Pyles, Rochester and Associated families? This book eame out in
1961, The Author is a minister of the Episcopal2Church. His father S. Emmett
Lucas, Sr., resided at302} Woodridge Road, No., Mountainbreek, Birmingham,
Alsbama, 39223, Phone 967-521l, I think hewever, that the senior Lueas

is now deceased, Current phene book shows the telephone mumber however,

A notaiien in the book says that if anyene wants to get in toueh with Lueas,
Junior, they should write te Episcepal Bishep ef Alsbama, Carpenter House,
Birmingham, Alabama, and his loeation can be obtained., The last I heard from
him was at Montgomery, Alabama, You mightre able te buy a eepy of his
boek, and I highly recormend it, In this beok, on page 182 is a niee
pieture of Mary "Polly" Lueas Holliman, wife of Urish Helliman, and alse
there is @ nice pieture of James Franklin Helliman, btrother of Sarah Jane
Copprell, in his Cenfederate officers uniform, There iz a Jot of worthwhile
Helliman data in the book,

3¢ The Garland CountyHistorieal Society of Hot Springs, Arkansas, published
an anmal boek, called "The Record", In the issue of this beok for 1978
there is shown on pages 77 thru 106, a fairly geed histery of the branches
of the Hollimgn families that came to Alabama in 1836, This ineludes our
line, as well as the lines eof Gharles and Warren Holliman, The Editer of
this beek is Mrs, Inez E. Cline, addrdss: 91l Summer St., Het Springs,
Arkansas, 71901, I think ydu ean Wy a copy of this beek fer around
$10,00 frem Mrs, Cline, and I would recormend that you buy the boek.

There are some errers in the beek, but of miner nature,

These three beoks would be of help in your research, and would give you
all of the lines on Holliman's in Texas,



-

My brother, Charles B. Holliman, who lives here, has a Xdérex duplicating
machine, which he is teo have tuned up, and we plan te make several copfes
of my Holliman note book, I plan te supply you with a copy when this is
done, He is eul West mow on a tour, and should be home seen. My notes
will be in more detail than the "Records" story from Garland County.

Re: my great grandmother;, Mary "Pelly" Jucas Helliman, I remember that when
I was about 10 years eld, my father and I visited unele Bud Holliman and family
at Vernom, Alabama, (Joshua Warren Holliman - youngest son of Uriah & Mary).
At that time "Aunt Polly", as she wus called in that area, was very old,

and almest blind from cataracts. Ww stayed for lunch with Unele Bud, and
"Aunt Pelly" sgt at the large kitehen table with us for her lunech. I reeall
that after the meal, she got up, and by feeliing her way down the wide dog-tret
hall, mowed out te the frent porech and sat in her recker., She went down the
hall with one hand on the wall, and the other held a quart bettle of Murray
Hill Club Whiskey Ly the neek, Out on the pereh, she sat the bettles down by
her ehglr, and proceeded to load up her clay pipe with strong heme grown
tebacco, and sat there and smiked her pipe, occasionally taking a nip eof

the whiskey, I guess this is the reasen she reached 97 years of age,

She died a couple of years after thism, I still have the mental picture of
her slowly feeling her way down the hall, and I sat down beside her in anether
chair on the front perch in the sunshine,

I have a copy of the deed where Peter Holliman seld his lands in Fayette
County, before moving to Texas, He married Harriett Temple in Fayette
Countys A friend of mine, Chester Bulleck, 1128 Joy St., Magnelia, Ark.
71783, who is a descendant of and historian of the Charles Holliman family
line obtained a lot of data on Peter Holliman, When I write you again,
T will try to include some of his data,

My wife had to onter the hospital yesterday, se I write in haste, Ve hope
%o tring her home possiidy next week,

Again, thanking you for your assistanes, I am,
Yours very truly,
CsR.H
8212 6th Ave, Sep

Birmingham, Alabama, 35206,
Telephone 836-1962,
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Birminghan, Alabama,
February 1k, 1980,

Mrss Ann Peevy,
Route 1, Bex 160 A.,
~Prouy; fa::m. = : e - — - o

—Dear Mrs, Peevy;

! I have your kind letter of Bebruary 10thes My wife sontimues
i11, but is at home now, We are hopeful that she will improve with time,

I am enelosing some data, whicn you can prebably use.
| You mention the name of Mys, H.E, Holiman as an oarly pioneer
i n Henderson County, She of course, is Harriett E. Temple Holiman, wife
- or widow of Peter Holliman.  The W.T. Hellimen you mention-is their son.
I do not identify the ‘J.K. Hollimane The W.R, Holliman who ran the bearding
. nouse was also the son of Peter and Harriettis

| I nave &l three of the volumes whiech the Fayetie Couaty -
Histerieal Soaiety published, Evelyn Walker Robertsen is my second

. Cousin. My grandfather and grandmether are owried at Calnes Ridge
Cemetery, around lj miles South of Faysties My grandfather was a wother
of your Great-grandmothér, Martha Jane Walker Hojlimanm, my grandnother,
was a slster of Dvelyn Walker Robertsens grandfather, The Menree Holiman
. you mentioned was 2 son of Reve Vime To Holiman, son o Peter Holiman. -

' Lee Holiman was a son of Peter and Harriett. His full name Perry Lee
Hodiman,

| , My grandfather, John Thomas Helliman, often signed his name
with ene "L", lie then would equally often spell it with two "IXs,.
In Arkansas, praciically all the Hollimans used only ene "L'". The eriginal
mane in Wales was probally "Deflolym", named from a town there, It beeame
"Holyman", then in America it was "Hollyman", and the four sons ef Christepjer
Hollyman, began to use diiferent spellings, Some used an "E¥, others used
and "I", and some an "O", and momkmwhy, Probaihly phonetie
'speJJinguuusod, and.ttb“amanatter of ehoice as ‘o how the name
was spelled, A few years ago a genealogist in Pemnsylvania teld we that
| there were lexss than 2000 families of our name in this Country,

I hepe this information will assist you,  With kind regards,

Yours very truly,
CeR. Folliman,

I am,

" P.S. Many years ago one of my mother's sisters lived at Longview, Texas,
so I have visited there many times, She was Mpss B.T. (Ruth) Lovett,

~ and she workdd for the Mississippi 0il Review., She later married the
owner, Mr, Henderson, Beth of them are now deceased.



Troup, Texas 7\5/7 gj

Feb.20,1980

C.R.Holliman ﬁ/ / /é 0 A

8212 6th. Ave.8.

Birmingham,Ala. ﬂanﬂé

Dear Mr.Holliman,

I received your letter yesterday.Always look forward
to mail from you,as it is very informative.I feel as if

anything I can turn up will simply be a repeat of data
you have collected.

Genealogy research was completely unknown to me,until
last fall.My Mother had given me a family record book.and
all of the blanks,I couldn't fill in bothered mel!So I
deeided to do something about it,and drove to the library!
I've had alot of trouble with my "Smith"line,but hopefully
The Maryland Genealogical Society can help there.I =m in
touch with "@owan Clan United!I have had good 1 ith |
the Horton/Teasley line.No one in my husband's™had any Se=Y

data,except alittle "Sinclair" so I've spent alot of
time on his family.The Great-great-grandfather was b.1798

in Warren Co.Ga.but moved to Butler Co.,Alabama,where his Sen
George W.Peevy was b.1853.Later 1860 were in La,then in
Texas by 1870,.Today there are alot of Peevey/Peevy/Peavy

in Louisiana & Texas.Do you know of any in Alabama?

Friday Feb.l15th.I went to the Library in Shreveport,
with a friend.The day was very enjoyable and most profitable.
They had a copy of "Genealogy of the Dodson,Lucas,Pyles,
Rochester and Allied Families™ I enjoyed reading the Lucas
chapter and seeing the Holliman pictures.The book iy to be
reprinted this year.

I'm enclosing a data sheet on my Aunt Lotha Cowen
England.We are hoping to get a good sheet on the others
soon.l did not tell you on my own family sheet that two
of my neices are adopted.We never think of them =s not
blood-kin.Both are being taught they are adopted,both were
newborn when they were adopted.Amanda Smith,is a full-blood
Indian,my youngest brother James & wife Peggy adopted her
in 1977.Trema Upchurch,daughter of my sister Lydia &

Billy H.Upchurch,was adopted in 1963,she has been a ray
of sunshine to all of us.She is only afew months younger
than my Jeff,and they are very close.Il just remebered I
failed to tell you. ’

Wishing your wife well soon.Thank you for your help.

Sincere132:,2/1/1/2/u
Ann Peevy ¢2UDI?F




Birmingham, Alabama,
January Lth, 1980,

Mrs. J.T. Peevy,
Route 1, Box 160-A.,
Troup, Texas, 75789 ‘ ¥

Dear Mrs. Peevy:

T was very pleased %o receive your letter of January
2nd, making inquiry about your Holliman kin., Several years ago I was
—4n touch with Mrs, Yollis M, McLaughlin, 5222 ¥omer St., Dallas, Eexas,
from whom I obtained consideratle data on Charles Stephen Coppmll and

~Sarazh Jane F, Copprel), | e

e ' —For your-information T have been working on our Holliman-
line about ﬁfteem years, and have assembled quite 2 H.t of material,
—+——I-dont think any of owr Holliman line have ever wirked on the sulject — —

‘ as the hunt for information was difficult. I have now fairly well
~——completed the list of descendants of Cornelius Holliman and his children,
except for a few blank spots. I am working on the theory that we are
descended from Christopher Holliman, (originaly "Hollyman", of Jmmestown.
Virginia, (1611), One or more of his pgrandsons settled in Johnston
and Wake Counties, North Carolina, James Holliman was torn there
in 1750, and served as a soldier in the Rev, War. He moved to Lancaster
County, SL. in or around 1792 and settled there, and died in 1836.
A numb e of Holliman families left Anson County, N.C. snd Landaster County,
S.C. in 1835-36 2nd came to Fayette County, Alabama. One of these 3
families, Warren H, Holliman, moved to Hot Springs Arkansas, in 1840,
Dr. Joshua Holliman, 2 son of Uriah Holliman went there in 1867 and
settleds FElijsh A, Holliman, son of Urish alse settled in Oklahoma
in the 1870s, Several Holliman families went %o Choctaw and Carrol
Counties, Mississippl in 1836, All were kin, and probally es
brothers, Several people in Arkansas, Texas and Kansas have aided
me, and I have alout 200 pages of a manuscript completed, all except
for a few blank spots and connecting links,

~ I need to go to Lancaster County, S.C., to Stste Archives
Archives at Raleigx, .C. to assemlle mteria]a which I know c¢an be found,
However, I am now 77 years of age, with a frail wife, and I cant very well

getwayfromhonetodoanorﬂnsetm.ngs

I am enclosing herewith coples of two pages of my book,
which you may add to your records, I have a copy of the Lodge Minutes
on Charles Copprell, T could use copies of the Pension records you have
on Mary Luces Holliman, Uriah Holliman died at or near Okalona, Miss,,
but I have been unahle to pin it down, I have been to Okalona, and have
vigited the Confederate Cemetery, but there is nothing there except a lot

T of markers of "Unknown soldier" on them., Both Uriash, and his two sons
Elijah and Charles Daniel died while in the Confederate Army. James

— Franklin Holliman, bturied at Stewart-Holliman Cem, was a 1st Lieutenant
in Company "B" of the 58th Ala, Inf. Regt. - the same company that Charles
S. Copprell was in, James was captured at Missionary Ridge, John T.
Holliman (}iieo John) was my grandfather, and is wried at Caine's Ridge

-+ Cemetery ;4 miles south of Fayettes



M | I could use a statistical list of your brothers and sisters, to use in
my mamuseript, if you have the time to prepare ite.

‘Regarding the question as to relationship with the Cowens, Stewarts,
| GOrehams and Bymms, James Franklin FHolliman, my grandfather's wwother,
MarrT e Kelssoos Utiiy Sarert S0t av Sion o La woe Seal Treh W et
| War prison at Johnstons Island. Two of her ‘brothera went to Wise County
~ Texas and settled in the 1870s. Toth died within a short time ut left
‘ fomilies who remained there, That is the only connection I know about
that might indicate relationships,

SIS - SRS — — — — e —————

i When I get 2 little further along with my mamuscript, I am going
T |7 to have several copoes run off on a duplicating machine, and T i i B
: try to send yon a copy. In the meantime, if you have any additional
| data, please let it come forward, I will be glad to answer any questions
, you may have, i, I have the data at hand, T appreciate your letter, and
~ 7 hope that you will assist me in supplying materials, i

—————vMth kind regards, I am,
Yours very truly,

| : 4
® | Colriottinan:

| : Birmingham, Alabema, 35206.
B i e e :
bl ﬁ Ao - SRR o e
- | e B
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January 22, 1980,

| Mrs, Ann PeoVy., =

Troup, Texase - . e

_Dear Mrs. Peawy: 1
Inelesed herewith a aopy of a clipping from the Fayeite County
Newspapore I do not recall the name of the newspsper, but do not think there
_is btut one newspeper there., The article was written W Mrs. Charlene MeGee
Foster, who resides at Kennedy, Alabmnz.

"I am alse enslosing several sheebs from uy noteiook. (I have
other copies), Thse sheets relaute % Sarazh Jane Helliman Cepprell, and this
data 43 all that I have on your great grandmother. II you can supply ether
data, I would suggest you do mo, as I can use all the data I can get, It
eccwrs to me that someene out there sho:ld undertake to work up an outlime
on the Hollimans of Texas, and I anm swre we have a lot of relatives thd'!'

‘In 1836 three Molliman families dropped off in Fayette County, Alabang,
and settlsd there, Others from this fanily went on %o Choctaw and Carrel
“Counties, ITississippi and settled there. One of the three who stoyed In
Fayette County (Warren Holliman) went te Grans County Arkansas and scttled,
Then Dr, Jeshua Nelliman (trother of Urisk and FlXijsh) went to Grant County,
trkansas and sefitled, That left two Holliman families in Fayette County ==
Charles and Cornseliuns, Our 1ins iz through Corneliust's son Uriahs Charles
died in Fayetie ar Tusecaloosa County, between 1810 and 1850 and le®t laffe.
His wife was Barbara (or B arbary), said % be a daughter of Jehn Walters, -
Bantist Preacher, Charles hsd a son, Peter Helliman, whe moved to Brownsto)
‘Texss, and had a prescher son, JMrs, MeLaughlin remembered that in her childh
this preacher son visited them, Some of the Peter Holliman deseendants still
“li v around Prowmstoro, and a lot of tham are mried theres 5o you sesy; we
have a lot of kinfolks in Texas., My note book is shert en information en
these folks, and if you eamn add to the infermstien; I will appreciate 4%,

One of vy grand daughtere; Jemnifer Youngtleod 3Brewne, and husbt
now reside at Housten, where he is qnployed by Texas Tnstruments,

T hope the enclosed data will be o“ interest to yau, and Wil
edd to your store of family lere, T still work on my family note beelk, but
not 20 much a8 I formerly did, I am row 77 ymars of age, and my wife is net
An goad health, 80 T do not find as wuch time as I did to do thls werke
Ir I can supply yeu any further 1n.’mawon, T will be glad to do so.

Witn kind regards, I am, . :

Yours vey troly,

C.R. Holliman,
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Husband’s Full Name (:(/Mrrn/ JHarcuq MJ

This Information Obtained From: ate ‘s Day Month Year |City, Town or Place County or Province, etc. State or Country Add. Info. on Husband
4M Rxww aj Birth |.J7] QM’\L 1898 b g T
¢ 0 Chr’nd v
u/n,v\/ paa4q( Mar. 5 YAV P I(]‘Q// KMM\.’.I/ yrluxrzz/ixn Co. -E/VIIA
0 Death |97 k. (976 |Kairana Navapne Cp. Tesaq
9t chdd s/ 24 Burial |8 Folr, (974 Q’WMW k}\LLzJ&u, Co. Tixeq
2 Places of Residence K ¢hornr oo pacraible  Tzaus Gt (ol Tignd)
(/a,m;u:é Occupationca, ey Churth Affiliation(C}, o Chniy M{litary Rec.
( mlk'er :dq;l:::tg :I:leet for (ezcg)me:: 4 :
His Father wﬁ& Mother’s Maiden Name (20 ¢ { o Qe e oozt
~ Wife's Full Maiden Name /Ylany o‘/’ ydinw Ceyoeny
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Birth |3 Qume (905 £ itnss, LLJML‘J—LMW Co . M
IChr’n /
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3. gjgmm 0904 [ 9o {
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e
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